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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Espanhol 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 201 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. LUIS FERNANDO DE SOUZA DA ROCHA (11092553738) 

2. JULIANA JANNUZZI (16490521709) 

3. IDO LUIZ DE AZEVEDO FEITEN (16079926717) 

4. LORENNA RAMOS MACIEL (15059786706) 

5. ANA LUIZA RANGEL SILVA (07742333708) 

6. JOYCE VIANA SILVA (15296843746) 

7. INGRID KIMBERLY BEZERRA DOS SANTOS (16028542709) 

8. FERNANDA HALEGUA GONZALEZ (10168256762) 

9. MATHEUS DE CASTRO RAMOS FIALHO (15580928700) 

10. GISELA VASCONCELOS CUNHA MELLO (02233085795) 

11. MATHEUS RANGEL DA SILVA (17277038711) 

12. LUANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA (15509816767) 

13. EMANUELLA DA SILVA CARDOSO (15551668738) 

14. AMANDA SEABRA CABRAL (16740465703) 

15. HUGO VAN DER PUT DA SILVA (14962732730) 

16. THAIS GABRICH GUEIROS PINHEIRO (17313356790) 

17. MARIANA RESENDE VOLPINI (13526377740) 

18. LEANDRA SAMPAIO NICOLAU (16233993784) 

19. ISABELLA DE OLIVEIRA SUPLINO (12489954733) 
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20. ANA BEATRIZ ALMEIDA BORGES (41137896817) 

21. MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA OSORIO (15107767702) 

22. GABRIEL MOTTA COELHO (14173024703) 

23. LUCAS ROJAS ACCETTA (17928640783) 

24. YURI DA SILVA MEDEIROS (17797797714) 

25. JULIANA DA SILVA MEDEIROS (17829084718) 

26. NATALIA PAIVA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS (43869152818) 

27. RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA (15121716702) 

28. DAVID MORAIS DA SILVA (14763894706) 

29. PAMELA VITORIA IVANOVICHI ROCHA BARRA (06652460564) 

30. MARCELE GUALBERTO GOMES (16931788779) 

31. JOANA MASCELLANI SAIDEL (12431317722) 

32. JESSICA DE PAULA CORTES (12080723740) 

33. FELLIPE SOARES ROGERIO (12835802762) 

34. LUCAS LASSANCE DA VEIGA DE OLIVEIRA (16968795744) 

35. THAYS VIEIRA ALEXANDRE (16067356759) 

36. CAROLINA DE JESUS SERENO (09429008714) 

37. YANKA DOS SANTOS TAVARES (14368908708) 

38. BIANCA DE ARAUJO MENDES DA SILVA (15552660706) 

39. KAIO BORGES MENDES DA SILVA (15154862732) 

40. RAFAELA CRISTINA XIMENES TESTI (17107508717) 

41. MATHEUS CAMPOS VICENTE (10267805780) 

42. LOHRAYNNE GOMES MAGACHO SARDINHA FERNANDES (14210997722) 

43. MARIANA ALMADA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA (17361951740) 

44. NICOLAS LEMOS DE CAMARGO (08118842606) 

45. AMANDA BRICIO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE (16328242727) 

46. GABRIEL MATOS CHRISTINO (16987317798) 

47. NATHALIA FIGUEIREDO DUARTE (16021900707) 

48. RAFAEL CEZAR TAVARES (16896717777) 

49. ANDREY BRAGA DA SILVA (16187351797) 

50. NAYARA DORNELAS (14993964730) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Inglês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 201 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. LUIS FERNANDO DE SOUZA DA ROCHA (11092553738) 

2. PABLO FELIX DE PAIVA (17376196790) 

3. JULIANA JANNUZZI (16490521709) 

4. IDO LUIZ DE AZEVEDO FEITEN (16079926717) 

5. LORENNA RAMOS MACIEL (15059786706) 

6. WILSON MENEZES NAPOLITANO (05665822795) 

7. LARISSA FERNANDA DE MESQUITA BARALDO (14877963740) 

8. JOYCE VIANA SILVA (15296843746) 

9. INGRID KIMBERLY BEZERRA DOS SANTOS (16028542709) 

10. FERNANDA HALEGUA GONZALEZ (10168256762) 

11. MATHEUS DE CASTRO RAMOS FIALHO (15580928700) 

12. GISELA VASCONCELOS CUNHA MELLO (02233085795) 

13. MATHEUS RANGEL DA SILVA (17277038711) 

14. MARIANA CABRAL CAMPOS (17119056743) 

15. LUANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA (15509816767) 

16. MARIANA VON SECKENDORFF DE ASSIS (47024265833) 

17. RODOLPHO LIMA NAGEL (15646973716) 

18. EMANUELLA DA SILVA CARDOSO (15551668738) 

19. AMANDA SEABRA CABRAL (16740465703) 

20. HUGO VAN DER PUT DA SILVA (14962732730) 

21. ROBERTA VIANA DE SOUZA (15997891755) 

22. AMANDA CARVALHO CARAVIERI (14654622799) 

23. MARIANA RESENDE VOLPINI (13526377740) 

24. ISABELLA DE OLIVEIRA SUPLINO (12489954733) 

25. MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA OSORIO (15107767702) 

26. BRUNO CAMOES ALVES (17359462738) 

27. YURI DA SILVA MEDEIROS (17797797714) 

28. NATALIA PAIVA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS (43869152818) 

29. ANA CLAUDIA GRACA DE PAIVA (14852178739) 

30. RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA (15121716702) 

31. CAMILA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA (16837367706) 

32. DAVID MORAIS DA SILVA (14763894706) 
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33. PAMELA VITORIA IVANOVICHI ROCHA BARRA (06652460564) 

34. MARCELE GUALBERTO GOMES (16931788779) 

35. PEDRO HENRIQUE BRAGA CARDONI (16326663750) 

36. JESSICA DE PAULA CORTES (12080723740) 

37. FELLIPE SOARES ROGERIO (12835802762) 

38. THAYS VIEIRA ALEXANDRE (16067356759) 

39. CAROLINA DE JESUS SERENO (09429008714) 

40. YANKA DOS SANTOS TAVARES (14368908708) 

41. BIANCA DE ARAUJO MENDES DA SILVA (15552660706) 

42. LISA NONATO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA (05931732799) 

43. VICTORIA RIBEIRO PEREIRA (43991758857) 

44. JOAO GUILHERME PEDRAZZI PRATES DA FONSECA (15197349727) 

45. KAIO BORGES MENDES DA SILVA (15154862732) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Francês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 202 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. PABLO FELIX DE PAIVA (17376196790) 

2. ROBERTA VIANA DE SOUZA (15997891755) 

3. ANA CLAUDIA GRACA DE PAIVA (14852178739) 

4. CAMILA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA (16837367706) 

5. LISA NONATO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA (05931732799) 

6. JULIA MAYRINCK DOS SANTOS (12976141789) 

7. LEONARDO MAINENTE FUMAGALI (11305336704) 

8. FERNANDA BORGES STROLIGO (14302849789) 

9. SOFIA LATGE TOVAR COSTA (16886854720) 

10. MARCELO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR (15752433770) 

11. PEDRO TAVARES SIQUEIRA (06659808680) 

12. LORRANE LOUZADA DO CARMO (16229205700) 

13. JOAO PEDRO ALVARES SIMOES WREDEN (14196509711) 

14. MATEUS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA MACEDO (14483622706) 

15. MICHELLE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA (15164168723) 

16. NATALIA PAVANI BARATA (17302392773) 

17. VICENTE ROCHA FURTADO (28855318861) 

18. CAROLINA BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA (17358909798) 

19. ISABELA SILVA DIAS (14485925773) 

20. LUCCAS OCTAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA (13701629790) 

21. RENAN FREITAS NOGUEIRA (11750054604) 

22. LUYZA NOLETO DE MEDEIROS LIMA (16555336730) 

23. DANIEL ALVES PORTES (16525138760) 

24. BRUNA LUGATTI DE SOUZA (12800150718) 

25. WESLEY MARQUES ALVES FIGUEIREDO (16447171742) 

26. KATHERINE NUNES DE AZEVEDO (11311957790) 

27. ISABELA GONCALVES ARAUJO (16953516739) 

28. THIAGO ALBUQUERQUE CYRINO DE OLIVEIRA (17937889799) 

29. GEORGIA CURTY SANTOS (04352614521) 

30. JULIA DE MATTOS ARAUJO ALVES (12326627717) 

31. ELYSSAR KARATLI GHAZZAOUI (15049225736) 

32. THAINA DA SILVA CANDIDO CARUNGABA (16254427770) 
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33. PAULA FERNANDES PATRICIO (12457638739) 

34. EDUARDO FRANCISCO AZEVEDO CUNHA DA FONTE (16675113780) 

35. ANA KAROLYNA ROSA LUIZ (16454874745) 

36. DAYANE FERREIRA DA SILVA (16323905744) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Espanhol 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 202 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. FABRICIO VAZ MUNIZ BARRETO (15684068782) 

2. LARISSA LIRIO VELASCO (17306475703) 

3. CAMILA VAZ NETO FERREIRA CORREIA (09764122760) 

4. YURI LASMAR PACHECO MONTE (03484175192) 

5. ALICE GROBBERIO MOREIRA (11934694738) 

6. PRISCILA DIANE GARCIA (13960494793) 

7. JADY FERNANDES WAILANTE (13423237775) 

8. RODRIGO GROSSO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES (17333416763) 

9. GABRIEL OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO E SILVA (11198900717) 

10. YGOR FERREIRA LOPES (15641209708) 

11. ISABELLA COLI PEREIRA (10085004707) 

12. MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA KRAUSE (16085575700) 

13. LUCAS UMBELINO DA SILVA MELLO (05867930700) 

14. ISABELLE DUARTE RIBEIRO MORENO (16778237716) 

15. LUCAS BRAGA MENDONCA (15535388700) 

16. VICENTE ROCHA FURTADO (28855318861) 

17. ALICE CASTANHO MIRANDA (05915998720) 

18. REBECA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO (16515342764) 

19. MARIA LUIZA CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA (15299737750) 

20. VICTOR DOS SANTOS DUARTE (16918678701) 

21. RAFAEL LAGARES PAIVA (15642678736) 

22. CAROLINA BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA (17358909798) 

23. GUILHERME DE ASSIS LUZ SOUZA (16106815763) 

24. CAIO BACOS DE CARVALHO (15180084709) 

25. FERNANDA QUINTANILHA BEZERRA (05819680774) 

26. VICTOR GOMES TEIXEIRA (12201099758) 

27. MARIANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA (15491273732) 

28. THAMIRES DE SOUZA CANTARELI (15538564738) 

29. MARIA LIDIA OLIVEIRA VALIM COUTINHO PEREIRA (15290578765) 

30. JESSICA CHAGAS AFFONSO GOUVEIA (05437677790) 

31. MYLENA PEREIRA DE ABREU (17348819761) 

32. LOHANY CORONA SEABRA (12235045731) 
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33. KARINA PINHEIRO SALVADOR (70265227100) 

34. GLEYDSON ANDRE DUARTE RAMOS (16758452719) 

35. THAMYRIS MACHARETH ELPIDIO (11320870740) 

36. NATHALIE MARIA GIL ROCHA (08693058673) 

37. CAMILA BAHIA LESSA (15710842745) 

38. LUYZA NOLETO DE MEDEIROS LIMA (16555336730) 

39. SAVIO GOMES DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA (14639532750) 

40. LARA PRATA MIRANDA (13908785707) 

41. PAULO CESAR TOLISSANO DE PAIVA JUNIOR (13760134793) 

42. MARIANA MELO CAVALCANTE (14165093726) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Alemão 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 203 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. WILSON MENEZES NAPOLITANO (05665822795) 

2. FABRICIO VAZ MUNIZ BARRETO (15684068782) 

3. MARIANA VON SECKENDORFF DE ASSIS (47024265833) 

4. VINICIUS RIBEIRO SAMPAIO (05074098335) 

5. RODOLPHO LIMA NAGEL (15646973716) 

6. BRUNO CAMOES ALVES (17359462738) 

7. JOAO GUILHERME PEDRAZZI PRATES DA FONSECA (15197349727) 

8. AMANDA SIGNORELLI MADURO DE MESQUITA (16612215720) 

9. LUIZ FELIPE CAPOBIANGO CERQUEIRA (17314249733) 

10. VANESSA DE SOUSA SANTOS (15057260774) 

11. MARIANA DE ALMEIDA GOMES ROCHA (14935059710) 

12. AMANDA MIRANDA ANDRADE (11382195761) 

13. BARBARA MOREIRA DRUMMOND DE ALMEIDA (40275374831) 

14. GIULIA LAURA FELIX PAZ (13844541799) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Francês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 203 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. MARINA LOGULLO COSTATO (16227717703) 

2. VINICIUS RIBEIRO SAMPAIO (05074098335) 

3. GABRIEL MOTTA COELHO (14173024703) 

4. LUCAS ROJAS ACCETTA (17928640783) 

5. JOANA MASCELLANI SAIDEL (12431317722) 

6. LUCAS LASSANCE DA VEIGA DE OLIVEIRA (16968795744) 

7. JESSICA DA SILVA ALVES (15606001799) 

8. RAFAEL CEZAR TAVARES (16896717777) 

9. ANDREY BRAGA DA SILVA (16187351797) 

10. NAYARA DORNELAS (14993964730) 

11. ADONIS TIAGO DOS SANTOS (43419302819) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Italiano 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 204 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. LARISSA FERNANDA DE MESQUITA BARALDO (14877963740) 

2. MARIANA CABRAL CAMPOS (17119056743) 

3. AMANDA CARVALHO CARAVIERI (14654622799) 

4. MATHEUS PENTEADO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS (45405031895) 

5. PEDRO HENRIQUE BRAGA CARDONI (16326663750) 

6. RODRIGO SOUZA PAZ LANDIM (37841587813) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Alemão 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 204 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. EVELYN DOS SANTOS GOMES DE JESUS (12354303750) 

2. NILSON DOS SANTOS GOMES FILHO (13646860740) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Inglês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 205 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. LUCAS SATIRO NOVO (15352160777) 

2. RICARDO BOHADANA MARTINS (13863066731) 

3. ISABELLA VERRAN PIMENTEL GUIMARAES (16557985701) 

4. LUISA NEVES SOARES DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA (15640919701) 

5. MARINA OLIVEIRA JORDAO BORGES (15426020760) 

6. VICTORIA RIBEIRO PEREIRA (43991758857) 

7. LARISSA LIRIO VELASCO (17306475703) 

8. CAMILA VAZ NETO FERREIRA CORREIA (09764122760) 

9. YURI LASMAR PACHECO MONTE (03484175192) 

10. ALICE GROBBERIO MOREIRA (11934694738) 

11. DAYVISON FERREIRA DE SA (13192974710) 

12. CAROLINE NOVAES BOHIER (14756379770) 

13. PRISCILA DIANE GARCIA (13960494793) 

14. JADY FERNANDES WAILANTE (13423237775) 

15. MARIANO MAIA DE MEDEIROS (16437555793) 

16. RODRIGO GROSSO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES (17333416763) 

17. GABRIEL OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO E SILVA (11198900717) 

18. CAROLINA VOTO BAPTISTA (12770794710) 

19. YGOR FERREIRA LOPES (15641209708) 

20. ISABELLA COLI PEREIRA (10085004707) 

21. YARA SCHETINI KENUPP (16069678788) 

22. MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA KRAUSE (16085575700) 

23. LUCAS UMBELINO DA SILVA MELLO (05867930700) 

24. ISABELLE DUARTE RIBEIRO MORENO (16778237716) 

25. LUCAS BRAGA MENDONCA (15535388700) 

26. JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA RAMOS (15061704711) 

27. ALICE CASTANHO MIRANDA (05915998720) 

28. NILSON DOS SANTOS GOMES FILHO (13646860740) 

29. REBECA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO (16515342764) 

30. MARIA LUIZA CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA (15299737750) 

31. VICTOR DOS SANTOS DUARTE (16918678701) 

32. RAFAEL LAGARES PAIVA (15642678736) 
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33. GUILHERME DE ASSIS LUZ SOUZA (16106815763) 

34. CAIO BACOS DE CARVALHO (15180084709) 

35. FERNANDA QUINTANILHA BEZERRA (05819680774) 

36. VICTOR GOMES TEIXEIRA (12201099758) 

37. MARIANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA (15491273732) 

38. THAMIRES DE SOUZA CANTARELI (15538564738) 

39. MARIA LIDIA OLIVEIRA VALIM COUTINHO PEREIRA (15290578765) 

40. JESSICA CHAGAS AFFONSO GOUVEIA (05437677790) 

41. LUCAS DAFLON DE OLIVEIRA (16217483750) 

42. MYLENA PEREIRA DE ABREU (17348819761) 

43. LOHANY CORONA SEABRA (12235045731) 

44. KARINA PINHEIRO SALVADOR (70265227100) 

45. GLEYDSON ANDRE DUARTE RAMOS (16758452719) 

46. THAMYRIS MACHARETH ELPIDIO (11320870740) 

47. NATHALIE MARIA GIL ROCHA (08693058673) 

48. CAMILA BAHIA LESSA (15710842745) 

49. MELISSA MOREIRA DA SILVA (16327455778) 

50. ANNA BEATRIZ GARCIA TRAJANO DE SA (13660961779) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Italiano 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 2 

Sala: 205 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. JULIA MAYRINCK DOS SANTOS (12976141789) 

2. DAYVISON FERREIRA DE SA (13192974710) 

3. CAROLINA VOTO BAPTISTA (12770794710) 

4. YARA SCHETINI KENUPP (16069678788) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Espanhol 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 3 

Sala: 301 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. REBECA XAVIER DE MELLO (16969157750) 

2. IGOR AZANHA DE MORAES PASSOS (14230642750) 

3. JULYA DE SOUZA FONSECA BRANDT (14784482709) 

4. GABRIELA RAFAEL NUNES DE SOUZA (16776533709) 

5. BEATRIZ DE LIMA FERNANDES (14017845770) 

6. LUIZA SILVA PORTO DE SOUZA (15947202743) 

7. KAIRO ORIGUELA NOGUEIRA (13743590760) 

8. WILLIAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA (43352828857) 

9. VICTOR DE BEIJA GOSSLER (42031813803) 

10. IRENE KETHRYN VANDANEZI LABI MEDEIROS (13323217713) 

11. MARCELO COSTA (16897450707) 

12. MARCELLO MARTINS MACHADO (14661083717) 

13. VICTORIA FERREIRA OLIVA (39417455818) 

14. JANAINA SOARES ALMEIDA CRUZ (14072391719) 

15. PAMELLA OLIVEIRA FIALHO (15164564750) 

16. MEYRE VALLE TEIXEIRA (13357515725) 

17. RODRIGO RAPHAEL PEREZ (15276669724) 

18. LUIZA FONSECA DE SOUZA (17100025737) 

19. LORENA DE SOUZA SILVA (14822942732) 

20. BIANCA NUNES DA SILVA (14586896701) 

21. GABRIEL ANGELO DE MELO PIRES (16536963709) 

22. MARCELLA MARIA FERREIRA RIBEIRO (14664751702) 

23. JEAN DA SILVEIRA VIEIRA LESSA (16574038740) 

24. LEONARDO DA SILVA PEREIRA (13023557756) 

25. RODRIGO DOS SANTOS GOMES (05826572701) 

26. ALLYNE MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA (12728631743) 

27. RAYSSA DE SOUSA CARVALHO (17312153712) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 15:00h 

Idioma: Inglês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 3 

Sala: 301 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. RAFAELA CRISTINA XIMENES TESTI (17107508717) 

2. MATHEUS CAMPOS VICENTE (10267805780) 

3. LOHRAYNNE GOMES MAGACHO SARDINHA FERNANDES (14210997722) 

4. MARIANA ALMADA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA (17361951740) 

5. NICOLAS LEMOS DE CAMARGO (08118842606) 

6. AMANDA BRICIO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE (16328242727) 

7. GABRIEL MATOS CHRISTINO (16987317798) 

8. LEONARDO MAINENTE FUMAGALI (11305336704) 

9. FERNANDA BORGES STROLIGO (14302849789) 

10. SOFIA LATGE TOVAR COSTA (16886854720) 

11. AMANDA SIGNORELLI MADURO DE MESQUITA (16612215720) 

12. MARCELO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR (15752433770) 

13. PEDRO TAVARES SIQUEIRA (06659808680) 

14. LORRANE LOUZADA DO CARMO (16229205700) 

15. JOAO PEDRO ALVARES SIMOES WREDEN (14196509711) 

16. LUIZ FELIPE CAPOBIANGO CERQUEIRA (17314249733) 

17. MATEUS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA MACEDO (14483622706) 

18. MICHELLE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA (15164168723) 

19. NATALIA PAVANI BARATA (17302392773) 

20. VANESSA DE SOUSA SANTOS (15057260774) 

21. ISABELA SILVA DIAS (14485925773) 

22. LUCCAS OCTAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA (13701629790) 

23. MARIANA DE ALMEIDA GOMES ROCHA (14935059710) 

24. AMANDA MIRANDA ANDRADE (11382195761) 

25. RENAN FREITAS NOGUEIRA (11750054604) 

26. DANIEL ALVES PORTES (16525138760) 

27. GUSTAVO FELIX BITENCOURT (02323382055) 

28. FRANSUELLEN OGAWA AKIAMA (10806505710) 

29. MARIA FERNANDA GRIPPI SOARES DA SILVA MENDES (16227733733) 

30. RODRIGO CAMPOS PEDRO (12763955746) 

31. CAMILA BRITO MOREIRA (05708127716) 

32. THIAGO VAHIA MALLIAGROS (15224741700) 
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33. NATHALIA VASCONCELLOS FURTADO (12503699758) 

34. NATALIA NASCIMENTO GOMES (13413004719) 

35. JULIA SOARES PEPE (12487773790) 

36. FELIPE NOBREGA VIANNA BATISTA (93920504291) 

37. LETICIA FERNANDES DA SILVA (16311577798) 

38. GIOVANNA ANDRIOLO PEIXOTO PEREIRA (15941137770) 

39. FERNANDA MENDES PEREIRA (12141753767) 

40. JULIO CESAR THURLER JUNIOR (14102177795) 

41. RENATO AFONSO SCHUENCK DE REZENDE (10060141603) 

42. CAROLINI FERREIRA GOMES (03703865075) 

43. SOFIA CARDOSO DE GOUVEIA COUTO (17999068764) 

44. YAN LIMA COSTA PROVENZANO PALHAES (15564003730) 

45. BERNARDO ALVES MONTEIRO (17953825708) 

46. NAYHARA RAMALHO CARNEIRO GENTIL (05837773762) 
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Horário de Prova: 30/06/18 às 13:00h 

Idioma: Inglês 

Localidade: Niterói 

Campus: Campus do Gragoatá 

Unidade Academica: UFASA 

Bloco: A 

Andar: 3 

Sala: 302 

Vagas: 50 

Candidatos Alocados: 

1. MARIANA DANTAS BERGER (13150787750) 

2. THAIANE CAROLINE MARIANO FERREIRA (16941864745) 

3. RENATA NOIA NANCI DE ARAUJO SILVA (13575033773) 

4. BRUNO SOARES DE MELO BARRETO (14532843707) 

5. RENATO MARQUES RIBEIRO (14483381741) 

6. SAVIO COUTINHO DE ALMEIDA (16471556730) 

7. EMANOEL GECILDO ALBUQUERQUE GARCIA (14089692628) 

8. RENAN GOMES PEREIRA (16003313781) 

9. MYLENA PEREIRA DA SILVA (16743639745) 

10. RUTH JACOB PIMENTA (02761200276) 

11. GABRIELLA FERNANDES SILVA (14300577773) 

12. PEDRO HENRIQUE MORAIS DE ALMEIDA (13837667707) 

13. CAMILA LINS FERREIRA (14568041708) 

14. ALEXANDRA DE AZEVEDO MONTEIRO (18002403762) 

15. JOSE MARIO GONCALVES FERREIRA (13484271752) 

16. MARINA COELHO GONCALVES LIXA FONTOURA (16773774705) 

17. LUCAS ABDALLA MENEZES (17150984711) 

18. JOAO VITOR DE CENI DIOGO (04804936181) 

19. FATIMA ELIZABETH SCANONI DE OLIVEIRA (03814462475) 

20. VICTORIA MOREIRA GOMES DA FONSECA (14314328738) 

21. ANA ELISA RODRIGUES ALVES (14766893778) 

22. RODRIGO TRINDADE PEDROSA (16158344788) 

23. LETICIA MARIA MACHADO (05895180701) 

24. ARTHUR NASCIMENTO KULCSAR BORGES (35187970852) 

25. GABRIELA ALVES PEREIRA (46764685800) 

26. KAIO RENNAN SILVA ALMEIDA (12118936699) 

27. HEITOR DE SOUZA DE PAULA E SILVA (17341720700) 

28. FELIPE JUVENTUDE MOREIRA (15102614789) 

29. LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO (14501637773) 

30. MAURO LUCAS DALLIA GRANITO (14902535726) 

31. CAROLINA DA SILVA MATTOS (12212360754) 

32. CINTYA FERREIRA MENDES (10788363700) 
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33. JANAINA SCHEQUENNE MIGUEL DA SILVA (15203969701) 

34. BRUNA CRISTINA RAMOS MONTEIRO (15315776794) 

35. AMANDA VICTORIA ZANON RICCIOPPO (16718703796) 

36. THAIS MARQUES DE SOUZA (16633020732) 

37. ISABELA CHAVES ALVES (17359127785) 

38. JULIA GREGORIO ANDRE (15546245760) 

39. JULIANA CABREIRA DOS SANTOS (13507467704) 

 

 


